MAT g ppr 4 -

981‘7

REV

TITL DWG NO
—_— ASSY CENTER AND UPPERDECK 200227 sHeeT ! oF 2
PERSCL JNc
NE“ DRAWING TITLE DWG NO. QTvy REMARKS 7
;& 1 | ASSY.SPINDLE MOTOR 200218 ) g
'8 2 | ASSY. DISKETTE SPINDLE 200217 1 :
: 3 | ASSY,HD. ENG. SOL (SIDE 0) 200214 1
) 4 | 'ASSY, HD. ENG. SOL (SIDE 1) 200216 1
5 | ASSY, SPINDLE SENSOR 200213-00"c 1
| 6 | ASSY, LED (SIDE 0) 200221 1 |
- 7 | ASSY, LED (SIDE 1) 200222 1 o
o ¢
9
10 RCS (1 PGk, SEINLLE SERVO 200\DA |
11
12 | SPEC BELT SPINDLE MTR. 200042 1
13 | GUIDE DISKETTE 200047-001 2
14 | GUIDE DISKETTE " 200047-002 2
15 | STOP DISKETTE SIDE O 200182 1 -
16 | STOP DISKETTE SIDE 1 200183+ 1
17 | PLATE CENTER DECK 200143 - 1
18 | PLATE SIDE UPPER DECK 200170 ]
19
20 | BRACKET LIFTER PIVOT 200164 - 1
21 | LITTER PRES AR 200150 - 1
22 | SHAFT LIFTER 200178 1
23 | SUPPORT DISKETTE REF. TN 2
24 | SHAFT EJECT DUAL 200196 - 1
25 | crank EJECT 200007 2
26 | ACTUATOR EJECT 200006 2
27 | ‘ARM EJECT 200059 2
28 | GUIDE EJECT ARMN 200046-001 1
29 | GUIDE EJECT ARi 200046-002 1
30 | SPRING TORSION 200009 1
31 | SPRING TORSION 200169 1
32 | SPACER, FHENSL.IL 200103-2¢C73 i
33 | SPACER ALU!. ROUND 200021-002 2 4




MAT

a7

JCQ TITLE ' . BPT 40-;\1099040. REV
——eed  ASSY CENTER AND UPPER DECK 200227 B lsHeev2 of 2
ERSCL_[NC.
., [TTEM DRAWING TITLE DWG NO oTy REMARKS

5% 3¢ | SPACER ALUM ROUND 200021-N04 2

i 35 |WrAsHEER | SHIM 20061224 | 2

: 36 [=TANMDTORER, mELTTINK 2059 4

2 37 |CovER, CF DL TERVO gty '
33 | SPRING COMP 100021-002 3
39 NAS - T T omadL L KDIDIA-DT 3.
40 | PI:l ROLL 100006-104 2 1/16 DIA X 1/4
41 | PIN ROLL 100006-116 2 1/16 DIA X 1
4z | pPIN ROLL 172206-402 > | 1/8 DIA X 1/2
43 LCLT A T LTI DLOTTED \937:_“-';\'\"1 \ 4-4D % /e
46 | Scom s Yo HD 82°S1oTTeL 0029 214 ” 4-40 x /8
45 SCREW BD HD SLOTTED 100002-108 3 2-56 X Y/2
46 | SCREW BD HD SLOTTED 100002-203 S 4-40 X 3/16
47 | SCREW BD HD SLOTTED 100002-204 g 4-40 X ‘4
£8 | SCREW BD HD SLOTTED 100002-214 4 4-40 X 7/8
42 | SCREW BD HD SLOTTED 100002-406 5 8-32 X 3/8
5G| SCREW BD HD SLOTTED 100002-424 2 8-32 X 1-1/2
51
52 ] SCREW SET SOC HD 109004-29¢ 1 4-49 X 1/4
53
54 | SCPFi SOC HD CAP 100003-206 2 4-40 X 3/8
55 |
56 | SCREW SOC HD CAP 100003-408 2 §-32 X 1/2
57
58
59 | CLAYP CABLE 100095-991 ] 1/16 DIA
60
61 | RING EXT. KET "E" TYPL 100001-002 4 '1/8 DIA
62

i 63 | TAPE ADHESIVE TLFLON 190059 A/R
64
65

7.



